TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM306219

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	UCC Financing Statement Amendment
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Barclays Bank PLC		12/19/2002	Public Limited Company: ENGLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Auto-Matrix Inc.
Street Address:	One Technology Lane
City:	Export
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	15632-8903
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2353165	A
Registration Number:	2427282	AMERICAN AUTO-MATRIX
Registration Number:	2271968	AUTO-MATRIX
Registration Number:	2471904	SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2526199	SOLUTION INTEGRATOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tmdocketing@honigman.com

Correspondent Name: Douglas H. Siegel

Address Line 1: 39400 Woodward Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 101

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304-5151

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	223247-120149
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Douglas H. Siegel
SIGNATURE:	/douglas h. siegel/
DATE SIGNED:	06/02/2014

Total Attachments: 10 source=UCC Amendment#page1.tif source=UCC Amendment#page2.tif source=UCC Amendment#page3.tif source=UCC Amendment#page4.tif source=UCC Amendment#page5.tif source=UCC Amendment#page6.tif source=UCC Amendment#page7.tif source=UCC Amendment#page8.tif source=UCC Amendment#page9.tif source=UCC Amendment#page9.tif

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATION BUREAU UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE P.O. BOX 8721 HARRISBURG, PA 17105-8721

CT CORP

DEBTOR:

AMERICAN AUTO-MATRIX INC ONE TECHNOLOGY LANE EXPORT, PA 15632-8903

SECURED PARTY:

BARCLAYS BANK PLC BARCLAYS ACQUISITION FINANCE 54 LOMBARD ST LONDON,

IDENTIFICATION CODE: 5748083-19

EFFECTIVE DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2002 AT 01:14 PM

ORIGINAL FINANCING STATEMENT NUMBER: 31960793

AMENDMENT MICROFILM NUMBER: 36920930

For additional information, please visit our "Searchable Database" at: WWW.DOS.STATE.PA.US/CORPS

	FINANCING S		T AMENDMENT	•					
	AME & PHONE OF CONT llip D. Torrence, I								
B. SE	ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT	TO: (Name and Address	*)						
4型	llip D. Torregee er, Carifield, Pad West Michigans amazos, MI 490	dock and Sto	ne, PLC						
				1	THE	ABOVE SPACE	S FOR FILI	NG OFFICE USE ON	LY
	litial financing stati 60793, filed 8/14					be filed [TATEMENT AMENI or recorded) in the CORDS.	DMENT is to
2,	TERMINATION: Effect	lveness of the Financia	no Statement identified above is term	inated with res	ect to security in	terest(s) of the Secu	red party auth	orizing this Terminatio	n Statement,
	CONTINUATION: Effect used for the additional period		ing Statement identified above with real aw.	espect to secur	ity interest(s) of th	ne Secured Party au	thorizing this (Continuation Statement	t is
4.	ASSIGNMENT: (tull or	partial): Give name of	assignee in item 7a or 7b and addres	s of assignee in	item 7c; and als	o give name of assig	nor in item 9.		
			Amendment affects Debtor or de appropriate information in items 6		rty of record. Ch	eck only <u>one</u> of these	e two boxes.		
	CHANGE name and/or ad name (if name change) in	dress: Give current re- item 7a or 7b <u>and/or</u> n	cord name in item 6a or 6b; also give ew address (if address change) in ite	new D em 7c. to	ELETE name: Giv be deleted in iter	ve record name m 6a or 6b.		Complete item 7a or 7 mplete items 7d-7g (if a	
6.	CURRENT RECORD 6a. ORGANIZATION'S								
	ba. Onganizations	MANUE							
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	TNAME		FIRST NAI	AME MIDDLE NAME			NAME	SUFFIX
7.	CHANGED (NEW) OF	ADDED INFORM	ATION:			-			
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAMÉ							
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME		FIRST NA	AE .	·	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. M	IAILING ADDRESS			CITY		, · · · ·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. T	AX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISC	ICTION OF OR	GANIZATION	7g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if a	<u></u>
8. AN	MENDMENT (COLLATE		eck only one box.		-		1		NONE
T W A E W a	The Secured Party with Vislink, Inc.'s be auto-Matrix" and all susiness or used the vith the units of menuing an imited li	releases from t usiness known goodwill assoc erein, of every mbership intere ability company	t, or give entire restated colline financing statement be as American Auto-Matrix istated therewith and all of kind and description, perest of Pittsburgh Auto-May pursuant to an Asset Properties.	earing the x (the "Bus f the asset rsonal and atrix, LLC, urchase A	file number siness"), inc s, propertie mixed, tang which asset greement, d	r shown above luding without s and rights o gible and intar is were sold to	e the asso t limitation f Vislink, ngible, who Jordan	n the name "Arr Inc. constituting nerever situated Acquisition Gro	nerican g the d, together up, LLC,
9.		uthorizing Debtor, or if th	D AUTHORIZING THIS AMENI is is a Termination authorized by a Debt						ebtor which
	Barclays Bank I								
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAM	(É		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	PTIONAL FILLER REFER		c (filed with DA Soc-	otany of S	tata) (1)	4.30 F	711.5	M2 1	9
			 c. (filed with PA Secreting STATEMENT AMENDME 			7/29/98)	141		1



State of Belaware

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 898 DOVER, DELAWARE 19903 020783317

12-20-2002

9000010

THE CORPORATION TRUST COMPANY

CORPORATION TRUST CENTER

1209 ORANGE STREET

WILMINGTON

DE 19801

ATTN: MARKITA

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
20023174236 - UCC3D Amendment	
UCC3 Filing Fee	50.00
FILING TOTAL	50.00
CHARGED TO ACCOUNT	50.00

TRADEMARK

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phillip D. Torrence, Esq. 269-381-7030

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Phillip D. Torrence, Esq.
Miller, Gardield, Faddock and Stone, PLC
444-West Michigan Avenue
Kalarnazoo, MI-49607

DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE
U.C.C. FILING SECTION
FILED 10:56 AM 12/19/2002
INITIAL FILING NUM: 0052447
AMENDMENT NUMBER: 2317423 6
SRV: 020783317

		THE	ABOVE	SPACE IS	S FOR FILEN	IG OFFICE USE ON	LY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 0052447, filed 8/14/00 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM be field [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.					OMENT is to		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is lan	minated with re	spect to security into	rest(a) c	the Secure	ed party auth	orizina this Terminatio	n Statement.
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 							
4. ASSIGNMENT: (full or pential): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address	ess of assignee	in item 7c; and also	give nar	ne of assign	or in item 9.		
 AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debtor or	Secured F	Party of record. Che	ck only s	<u>rne</u> of these	two boxes.		
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 5s or 5b; also ghen asme (if name change) in item 7s or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7s or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in it	ירים אסחסא	DELETE name: Give to be deleted in item	record 6a or 6t	лат е 🗀	ADD name: 7c; also con	Complete item 7a or 7 aplete items 7d-7g (if e	7b, and also item upplicable).
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	-		-				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NA	AME			MIDDLE N	NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:							<u> </u>
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							-
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST N	AME			MIDOLE	VAME	SUFFIX
					STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			:	SIAIE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	71. JURIS	DICTION OF ORG	ANIZA	rion	7g. ORGA] NIZATIONAL ID #, H s	ny NONE
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.							LINONE
Describe collateral deleted or edded, or give entire restated of The Secured Party releases from the financing statement with the Debtor's business known as American Auto-Matrix and all goodwill associated therewith and all Business or used therein, of every kind and description, prewith the units of membership interest of Pittsburgh Auto-Matrix amount is a Michigan limited liability company pursuant to an Asset and Jordan Acquisition Group, LLC, a Michigan limited liability	bearing the 'Bustof the asset ersonal and latrix, LLC Purchase in billity comp	e file number siness"), incluets, properties of mixed, tang, which assets Agreement, datany.	show ding v and ible a were ated N	n above vithout li rights of nd intan sold to lovemb	the assemination the Deb gible, wh Jordan er 21, 20	the name "Ame tor constituting nerever situated Acquisition Gro 02, between th	erican the d, together up, LLC, e Debtor
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME acids collateral or acids the acidhorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a De 							lebtor which
Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Barclays Bank PLC							
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIAST NA	AME			MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILLER REFERENCE DATA Debtor is Vislink, Inc. (filed with DE Secretary of State)		(1	Ц-3	30 p	5748	083-	10

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)



State of Belaware

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
P.O. 80X 898
DOVER, DELAWARE 19903

020783328

12-20-2002

9000010

THE CORPORATION TRUST COMPANY

CORPORATION TRUST CENTER

1209 ORANGE STREET

WILMINGTON

DE 19801

ATTN: MARKTIA

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
20023174301 - UCC3D Amendment	
UCC3 Filing Fee	50.00
FILING TOTAL	50.00
CHARGED TO ACCOUNT	50.00

TRADEMARK

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phillip D. Torrence, Esq. 269-381-7030 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE U.C.C. FILING SECTION FILED 10:58 AM 12/19/2002 INITIAL FILING NUMBER: 2037396 3 AMENDMENT NUMBER: 2317430 1 SRV: 020783328
Phillip D. Forrence, Esq. Miller, Cantield, Paddock and Stone, PLC 444 West Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo, MI 49007	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20373963, filed 1/22/02	tb. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to sec continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	
4. ASSIGNMENT: (tuli or partial): Give name of assignee in from 7a or 7b and address of assignee	in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9;
	Party of record. Check only ane of these two boxes.
	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; elso complete items 7d-7g (if applicable).
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION	
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	

FIRST NAME

FIRST NAME

The Secured Party releases from the financing statement bearing the file number shown above the assets used in connection with the Debtor's business known as American Auto-Matrix (the "Business"), including without limitation the name "American Auto-Matrix" and all goodwill associated therewith and all of the assets, properties and rights of the Debtor constituting the Business or used therein, of every kind and description, personal and mixed, tangible and intangible, wherever situated, together with the units of membership interest of Pittsburgh Auto-Matrix, LLC, which assets were sold to Jordan Acquisition Group, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company pursuant to an Asset Purchase Agreement, dated November 21, 2002, between the Debtor

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Dabtor which

FIRST NAME

71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION

6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

7b. INDIVIOUAL'S LAST NAME

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Barclays Bank PLC

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILLER REFERENCE DATA

OR

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN

CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.

ADD'L INFO RE

ORGANIZATION DEBTOR

Debtor is Vislink, Inc. (filed with DE Secretary of State)

7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION

and Jordan Acquisition Group, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company.

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

Describe collateral 🔯 deleted or 🔲 added, or give emire 🔲 restated collateral description, or describe collateral 🔲 assigned.

adds collectional or adds the authorizing Debtor, or ill this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005293 FRAME: 0067

MIDDLE NAME

MIDDLE NAME

MIDDLE NAME

POSTAL CODE

7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any

SUFFIX

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

I NONE

SUFFIX



State of Delaware

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 898 DOVER, DELAWARE 19903 020783400

9000010

12-20-2002

THE CORPORATION TRUST COMPANY CORPORATION TRUST CENTER 1209 ORANGE STREET

WILMINGTON

DE 19801

ATTN: MARKITA

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
20023174608 - UCC3D Amendment	
UCC3 Filing Fee	50.00
FILING TOTAL	50.00
CHARGED TO ACCOUNT	50.00

TRADEMARK

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phillip D. Torrence, Esq. 269-381-7030

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Phillip D. Totrones, Esq.
Millist, Canfield, Paddock and Stores, Pt.C.
444 West Michigan Avenue
Kalamazzo, MI 49007

DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE U.C.C. FILING SECTION FILED 11:06 AM 12/19/2002 INITIAL FILING NUM: 2037397 1 AMENDMENT NUMBER: 2317460 8 SRV: 020783400

			THE	ABOVE	SPACE IS	FOR FILIN	G OFFICE USE ON	LY	
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20373971, filed 1/22/02				1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.					
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured party authorizing this Termination Statement. 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.									
4.	ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address ENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION); This Amendment affects D Debtor or D		in item 7c; and also arry of record. Cha						
	o check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate information in Items 8 a	and/or 7.	any or record. On	our orny s	VIS OI BIOSE	(NO DOMES.			
	CHANGE name <u>and/or</u> address: Give ourrent record name in item 6a or 6b; also give r name (if name change) in item 7e or 7b <u>and/or</u> naw address (if address change) in item	n 7c.	DELETE name: Giv o be deleted in Item				Complete ilem 7a cr 7 piete items 7d-7g (il a		
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION								
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR	66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME					MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX	
7.	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				., .,				
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							<u> </u>	
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST N	ME			MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
7c. M	AILING ADDRESS	CITY	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
7d. T	7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGAN								
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box, Describe collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. The Secured Party releases from the financing statement bearing the file number shown above the assets used in connection with the Debtor's business known as American Auto-Matrix (the "Business"), including without limitation the name "American Auto-Matrix" and all goodwill associated therewith and all of the assets, properties and rights of the Debtor constituting the Business or used therein, of every kind and description, personal and mixed, tangible and intangible, wherever situated, together with the units of membership interest of Pittsburgh Auto-Matrix, LLC, which assets were sold to Jordan Acquisition Group, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company pursuant to an Asset Purchase Agreement, dated November 21, 2002, between the Debtor and Jordan Acquisition Group, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company.									
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Octoor which access collegisted or access the authorizing Doctor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Doctor, check here.									
Δ0	98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Barclays Bank PLC								
OR	8b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NA	ME			MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX	
	10. OPTIONAL FILLER REFERENCE DATA Debtor is Visiting Inc. (filed with DE Secretary of State) OH-SO 5748083-05								

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

TRADEMARK



State of Belaware

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 898 **DOVER, DELAWARE 19903**

020783411

12-20-2002

9000010

THE CORPORATION TRUST COMPANY

CORPORATION TRUST CENTER

1209 ORANGE STREET

DE

19801

WILMINGTON ATTN: MARKITA

ATIN. WARRITA	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
20023174657 -	Amendment		
00000		iling Fee	50.00
	FII	ING TOTAL	50.00
	CHARGED T	O ACCOUNT	50.00

,	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phillip D. Torrence, Esq. 269-381-7030

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Phillip D. Torrence, Esq.

IMILIA, Sanfield, Paddock and Stone, PLC
444 VVESEMichigan Avenue
L. Kalamazoo, MI-49097

DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE U.C.C. FILING SECTION FILED 11:07 AM 12/19/2002 INITIAL FILING NUM: 2037398 9 AMENDMENT NUMBER: 2317465 7 SRV: 020783411

					1341	- AROVI	SPACE N	S FOR FILD	NG OFFICE USE ON	ı v
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20373989, filed 1/22/02					The FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.					
2.			o Statement identified above is term							
3 contin	CONTINUATION: Effect used for the additional period	tiveness of the Financ provided by applicable	ing Statement Identified above with n	espect to sec	unity interest(s) of th	ne Secure	ed Party auti	horizing this (Continuation Statemen	t Is
4.			assignes in Itom 7a or 7b and addres Amendment affects D Debtor or D							
Alı	to check one of the following	three boxes and provi	da appropriate information in items 6	and/or 7.	Party of record. Ch	eck only s	or these	I IWO DOXES.		
	CHANGE name <u>and/or</u> add name (if name change) in i	dress: Give ourrent red hem 7a or 7b <u>and/or</u> n	cord name in Item 6a er 6b; also give ew address (il address change) in ite	new m 7c. □	DELETE name: Giv to be deleted in iter				Complete Item 7a or 7 nolete Items 7d-7g (il e	
6.	CURRENT RECORD									
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME								
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST N	AME			MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7.	CHANGED (NEW) OR	ADDED INFORMA	ATION:	<u>!</u>	 .					
••	7a. ORGANIZATION'S		411011		-·· ·					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME						SUFFIX
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY				STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. T	7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION			7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # any			
0 V A E V	The Secured Party r with the Debtor's bu Auto-Matrix" and all Business or used the with the units of mer I Michigan limited lie	leted or added releases from the siness known a goodwill associated, of every mbership intere ability company	eck only one box. I, or give entire restated coll the financing statement b as American Auto-Matrix siated therewith and all of kind and description, per est of Pittsburgh Auto-Ma y pursuant to an Asset Pt C, a Michigan limited liabi	earing th (the "Bu: the asso sonal an trix, LLC urchase	e file number siness"), incluets, properties d mixed, tand which asset Agreement, d	r show uding v s and gible a s were	n above without linghts of and intantantantantantantantantantantantantan	the assemination the Debinglble, who Jordan	the name "Ame tor constituting perever situated Acquisition Gro	erican the I, together up, LLC,
9.	adds collateral or adds the au	thorizing Debtor, or if thi	ID AUTHORIZING THIS AMENI is is a Termination authorized by a Debto							ablor which
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Barclays Bank PLC									
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST			FIRST N	AME			MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX
10. 0	PTIONAL FILLER REFER	ENCE DATA			11 30		17 8	787	N7	
Deb	tor is Vislink, Inc.	(filed with Di	E Secretary of State)	(<u> </u>	01	1401	<u> </u>	101	
FILING	OFFICE COPY - NATIO	ONAL UCC FINANC	CING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT (FORM	UCC3) (REV. 07	7/29/98)				· ·

TRADEMARK